NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 1
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 2
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 3
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 4
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 5
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 6
CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 1
CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 2
AMBER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
BRANCH TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
CUSTER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
EDEN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

FREE SCIL TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
GRANT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2
LOGAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
MEADE TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2
RIVERTON TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SHERMAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SUMMIT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
VICTORY TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

MASON COUNTY, MICHIGAN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
FEBRUARY 28, 2012
STATISTICS

- TOTAL PERCENT
22,023 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

. 217
. 303

47
24

. 116
. 261
. 163
.11
. 120
. 162
. 174

TOTAL PERCENT
16.26
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS : MASON COUNTY, MICHIGAN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
FEBRUARY 28, 2012
REPUBLICAN PARTY

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

VOTE FOR 1

01 = Michele Bachmann - 9 .27

02 = Herman Cain -4 12 08 = Rick Perry 10 .30
03 = Newt Gingrich 268 8.02 09 = Buddy Roemer 18 .54
04 = Jon Huntsman : 7 .21 10 = Mitt Romney 1,208 36.16
05 = Gary Johnson 2 .06 11 = Rick Santorum 1.486 44.48
06 = Fred Karger 3 .09 12 = UNCOMMITTED . 33 .99
07 = Ron Paul 291 8.71 13 = WRITE-IN 2 .06

0001 CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 1

0 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 5 55 68 3 0
0002 CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 11 0 0 81 60 3 0
0003 CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 3 0 0 14 1 0 0 7 0 0 63 50 0 0
0004 CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 27 44 2 0
0005 CITY OF LUDINGTON.PRECINCT 5 1 0 18 1 0 0 13 1 0 55 81 4 1
0006 CITY. OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 6 0 0 6. 0 0 0o 17 0 1 38 45 1 0
0007 CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 1 0 23 18 3 0
0008 CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 2 1 15 25 0 0
0009 AMBER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 1 25 2 0 0 26 1 2 117 122 1 0
0010 BRANCH TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 13 1 0 0 10 0 0 33 68 0 0
0011 CUSTER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 20 1 0 48 95 0 0
0012 EDEN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 4 0 1 15 23 1 -0
0013 FREE SOIL TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 16 0 1 26 32 1 0
0014 GRANT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 29 37 1 0
0015 HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0. 0 20 0 0 3 17 1 0 79 86 2 0
0016 HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2 2 0 28 0 0 0 20 0 4 124 111 1 0
0017 LOGAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 1 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 1 14 14 1 0
0018 MEADE TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 11 0 0
0019 PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 6 0 0 41 57 0 0
0020 PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2 0 0 19 0 2 0 16 0 0 92 106 3 0
0021 RIVERTON TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 60 81 2 1
0022 SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 14 2 1 32 46 1 0
0023 SHERMAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 1 0 -9 0 0 0 16 0 0 38 47 1 0
0024 SUMMIT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 1 1 12 0 0 0 17 0 0 60 . 63 0 0
0025 VICTORY TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 9 1 1 37 96 2 0
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Barack Obama
02 = UNCOMMITTED

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 1
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 2
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 3
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 4
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 5
CITY OF LUDINGTON PRECINCT 6
CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 1
CITY OF SCOTTVILLE PRECINCT 2
AMBER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
BRANCH TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
CUSTER TOWNSHIP PRECINCT ‘1
EDEN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

FREE SOIL TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
GRANT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
HAMLIN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2
LOGAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
MEADE TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

PM TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 2
RIVERTON TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SHERIDAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SHERMAN TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
SUMMIT TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1
VICTORY TOWNSHIP PRECINCT 1

MASON COUNTY, MICHIGAN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
FEBRUARY 28, 2012
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

VOTES  PERCENT

207 88.09
27 11.49 03 = WRITE-IN

1
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VOTES PERCENT
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